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480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z480GG8)

480 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3QELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

1TB SAMSUNG 970 3500/3300MB/s EVO PLUS M.2
NVMe MZ-V7S1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

1TB SAMSUNG 980 3500/3000MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V1TOBW (Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

Apacer Panther AS340 480GB 550/520MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP480GAS340G-1)

480 GB EZCOOL SSD S280/480GB 3D NAND 2,5"
560-530 MB/s

480GB WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

Apacer Panther AS350 1TB 560/540MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350-1)

Marka

Kioxia

Hilevel

Intenso

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Samsung

Samsung

Apacer

Ezcool

Wd

Apacer

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

34,65 USD

38,50 USD

56,65 USD

72,60 USD

82,50 USD

86,35 USD

122,10

usb

152,90

usb

24,20 USD

31,24 USD

39,05 USD

39,05 USD



WD Blue
SAS10

1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA
SSD

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD

1TB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s QVO MZ-77Q1lTOBW
SSD (Resmi Distriblitér Garantili)

1TB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s EVO MZ-77E1TOBW
SSD (Resmi Distriblitér Garantili)

1TB SAMSUNG 970 3500/2700MB/s PRO M2 MZ-
V7P1TOBW SSD (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

Wd

Team

Wd

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

53,90 USD

60,50 USD

60,50 USD

107,25
usb

116,05
usb

297,00
usb



